CUSTOMER NAME
PROJECT NAME
DATE	 TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
LED.com
© 2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions
Page 1 of 7

Evolve®
Note 1:  Max Ambient = 45°C
Ordering Information
Suggested HID Replacement
•	 Approximately 4,000 - 10,000 lumens to replace 50-100W HPS Cobra-head.
Note: Actual replacement lumens may vary based upon mounting height, pole spacing, design criteria, etc.
The information above is designed to provide a guideline to select the correct luminaire for a roadway
application. The best and most accurate way to ensure the proper design is by doing a lighting layout.
E 2 S D
_ _ _ _
0
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
PROD. ID VOLTAGE LUMENS DISTRIBUTION REFRACTOR CCT CONTROLS MOUNTING POWER
LEADS
FINISH MOUNTING
E = Evolve
2SD =
Security
Light
0 = 120-277 04 = 4,000
05 = 5,000
06 = 6,000
07 = 7,000
08 = 8,000
09 = 9,000
10 = 10,0001
C1 = Type III
V1 = Type V
VW = Type V
Wide
N = None
(Zero uplight)
R = Drop
Lens
27 =
2700K
30 =
3000K
40 =
4000K
A = ANSI
136.41 7-Pin
Receptacle
D = ANSI
136.41 7-Pin
Receptacle
with Shorting
Cap
E = ANSI
136.41 7-Pin
Receptacle
with Long Life
Non Dimming
PE Box
N = None
L = Long 24
in. bracket
N = None
3 = 3 ft #
14 AWG
Leads
5 = 5 ft #
14 AWG
Leads
8 = 8 ft #
14 AWG
Leads
Gray L = Tool-Less
Entry
R = 10kV/5kA
Secondary
SPD
U = DALI